Ties to the Land: Worksheet 3b
Shared Long-Range Goals

After each spouse or co-owner has completed Worksheet 3a, discuss your results and complete
Worksheet 3b together.

Names:
Joint Long-range goals:

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

Your Legacy, Your Land
Celebrating 75 years of the American Tree Farm System, a program of the American Forest Foundation



http://mylandplan.org/content/your-legacy-your-land
http://www.treefarmsystem.org/
http://www.forestfoundation.org/
http://www.tiestotheland.org/

